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TULCHAN LODGE

TULCHAN LODGE
Grantown On Spey,
Morayshire, Scotland PH26 3PW.
Tel: 01807 510200
Fax: 01807 510234

Website: www.tulchan.com

TULCHAN LODGE
TARIFF 2009

...spoil yourself in Scotland




TULCHAN LODGE
TARIFF 2009

4 MAY - 29 AUGUST REST OF YEAR
(excludes 21 December

— 4 January p.o.a.

EXCLUSIVE USE  £3,500.00 £3,250.00
Up to 24 people, this includes breakfast, afternoon
tea and vat. Lunch and Dinner are extra.

ROOMS

(charges are per night and include all meals and vat)

Suite (Spey and Coral)  £925.00 £875.00
Spey £590.00 £570.00

Straan

Cairngorm
Aberlour £480.00 £455.00
Glenmore

Speanoch

Dalvey

Rowan

Coral

Dalchroy £425.00 £400.00
Hunters

Tower

Craggan

Single occupancy (from) £345.00 £320.00

Service charges/staff gratuities are not charged on your invoice,
this is left entirely to the discretion of our guests.

Rates for children, by arrangement.

Dogs are not allowed in the Lodge, kennels
are provided nearby.

BOOKRINGS

Confirmation of a booking will only be affected on the payment
of a minimum deposit of 50% of the full tariff.

A minimum stay of two nights is prefered.

For exclusive use of the Lodge a deposit of 50% is required to
confirm the booking, the balance being due one month prior to
the date of arrival.

PAYMENT

The balance of the tariff is invoiced and is payable on departure.
We accept payment by personal cheque, travellers cheques, cash,
visa or mastercard.

CANCELLATIONS

1f a booking is cancelled no refunds will be given unless any
part of the accommodation is re-let.

Cancellation or curtailment within 28 days of arrival,
curtailment during stay or non-arrival will result in the forfeiture
of the full value of the accommodation booked, which will
be invoiced as a cancellation charge unless any part of the
accommodation is re-let.

We strongly advise guests and parties to arrange their own
adequate cancellation insurance




